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Percentages based on real cases

AUTOMATION TESTING BENEFITS

15 % 40 % 10 % 20 %

20 % 10 % 15 %

Increase of

testing culture

in all areas

Decrease on

complaints per

bugs in

production

Increase of new

features in

production

Decrease in

production

costs

Decrease on

Bugs in

production Decrease on

delay in

releases

Increase of

unhappy path

tests cases



02

03

04

01

End to end level testing

UX/UI TESTS

API's or modules integration testing

INTEGRATION TESTS

Backend level Testing

API TESTS

Code level Testing

UNIT TESTS

COHN PYRAMID



1

2

3

4

5

6

Creation of

pipelines and

artifacts

Creation of

functional

regression test cases

(detailed with all

steps)

Creation of Gherkins

features and

Scenarios (step by

step)

Creation of code

with NETCore and

Xunit for run

functional tests

Link tests manual

cases with tests

automated cases and

run pipeline

Create of reports

and results analysis

OUR TIMELINE


